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Next,

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling -- [ITEMS READ IN RANDOM

ORDER]?

2018 Nov 1-11
(sorted by “approve™)

The economy
Foreign affairs
Immigration
Healthcare policy

TREND RESULTS

A. The economy

2018 Nov 1-11

2018 Aug 1-12
2018 Feb 1-10
2017 Nov 2-8
2017 Sep 6-10
2017 Jun 7-11
2017 Feb 1-5

B. Foreign affairs

2018 Nov 1-11

2018 Aug 1-12
2018 Feb 1-10
2017 Nov 2-8
2017 Sep 6-10
2017 Jun 7-11
2017 Feb 1-5

C. Healthcare policy

2018 Nov 1-11

Approve
53

50
51
45
51
45
48

Approve
40

39
39
33
41
35
38

Approve
36

Approve Disapprove

53 44

40 56

40 57

36 58

Disapprove No opinion
44 3
47 2
47 1
51 4
47 2
53 2
47 5

Disapprove No opinion
56 3
58 4
59 2
61 5
56 3
62 3
57 4

Disapprove No opinion
58 6



Q.8 (PRESIDENTIAL ISSUE APPROVAL) CONTINUED

D. Immigration

Approve Disapprove No opinion
2018 Nov 1-11 40 57 2
2018 Aug 1-12 38 61 1
2018 Feb 1-10 41 58 2
2017 Sep 6-10 39 60 2
2017 Jun 7-11 40 59 2
2017 Feb 1-5 42 57 1



